(_RnrdaY D1 Miodzik "Hala - Runda 1 Gr.3"

Druzyna
1 RKS Orleta Reszel
2 MKS Korsze
3 GKS Cresovia Gérowo ltaweckie
4 MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski
5 CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo

6 4 AP Progres Lidzbark Warminski

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 1 (nd. 2021.11.21)

2021-11-21 10:00 CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo = :
2021-11-21 10:00 RKS Orleta Reszel 2 :
2021-11-21 10:00 GKS Cresovia Gérowo ltaweckie 0 :
2021-11-21 10:00 CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo O :
2021-11-21 10:00 MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski 4 :
2021-11-21 10:00 A AP Progres Lidzbark Warminski - :
2021-11-21 10:00 GKS Cresovia Gérowo ltaweckie 1 :
2021-11-21 10:00 RKS Orleta Reszel =-:
2021-11-21 10:00 MKS Korsze 1 :

2021-11-21 10:00 RKS Orleta Reszel 1 :

M Pkt
4 9
4 7
4 7
4 a
4 1
0 0
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Bramki

9:4

10:4

10:10

7:8

2:12

0:0

Forma
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2021-11-21 10:00
2021-11-21 10:00 V'
2021-11-21 10:00
2021-11-21 10:00

2021-11-21 10:00

CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo

AP Progres Lidzbark Warminski

MKS Korsze

GKS Cresovia Gérowo ltaweckie

MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski

MKS Korsze

MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski

RKS Orleta Reszel

AP Progres Lidzbark Warmifski

CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo



